
USY on Wheels PNW 2020 Sample Itinerary 
 

 
Date     City 

Wednesday, July 1  Seattle, Washington 
Thursday, July 2  Seattle, Washington 
Friday, July 3   Vancouver, British Columbia 
Saturday, July 4  Vancouver, British Columbia 
Sunday, July 5   Salmon Arm, British Columbia 
Monday, July 6   Banff National Park, Alberta 
Tuesday, July 7   Banff National Park, Alberta 
Wednesday, July 8  Glacier National Park 
Thursday, July 9  Glacier National Park 
Friday, July 10   Bozeman, Montana 
Saturday, July 11  Bozeman, Montana 
Sunday, July 12   Yellowstone National Park 
Monday, July 13  Yellowstone National Park 
Tuesday, July 14  Jackson Hole, Wyoming 
Wednesday, July 15  Grand Teton National Park 
Thursday, July 16  Grand Teton National Park 
Friday, July 17   Boise, Idaho 
Saturday, July 18  Boise, Idaho 
Sunday, July 19   Bend, Oregon 
Monday, July 20  Crater Lake, Oregon 
Tuesday, July 21  Portland, Oregon 
Wednesday, July 22  Seattle, Washington 
Thursday, July 23  DEPART 

 
 
 
 

This is only a sample and is subject to change. 


